
  09.02.2025  Sole Spordikeskus   WU12 -40
Competitors: 6Competitors A

# Name Grade Club 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Iiris VENTSLI 6.kyu Rapla Judoklubi

2 Klara MOORATS 6.kyu Spordiklubi Barra

3 Marta RAAVIK 5.kyu Tõstamaa Keskkool

Competitors B

# Name Grade Club 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Adeele KUKK 6.kyu Tõstamaa Keskkool

5 Loviise KASVANDIK 6.kyu Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

6 Mane MARKOSYAN 5.kyu Judoakadeemia

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Iiris VENTSLI Klara MOORATS 000-100 0:42

10

4 52 Adeele KUKK Loviise KASVANDIK 000s1-011 2:00

7

1 33 Iiris VENTSLI Marta RAAVIK 000s1-001s1 2:32

5

4 64 Adeele KUKK Mane MARKOSYAN 000-100 0:16

10

2 35 Klara MOORATS Marta RAAVIK 100-000 1:25

10

5 66 Loviise KASVANDIK Mane MARKOSYAN 100-010 1:58

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

MOORATS

MARKOSYAN
010s2 - 000

8

KASVANDIK

RAAVIK
001 - 000

9

MOORATS

KASVANDIK

001s1 - 002

KASVANDIK

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

21 5

3

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 17

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Loviise KASVANDIK, Tartu Valla Spordiklubi

Klara MOORATS, Spordiklubi Barra

Mane MARKOSYAN, Judoakadeemia

Marta RAAVIK, Tõstamaa Keskkool


